
UOMO - Guida alle taglie

Taglie

CIRCONFERENZA SENO

CIRCONFERENZA FONDO

LARGHEZZA SPALLE

LUNGHEZZA C/DT

DONNA - Guida alle taglie

Taglie

CIRCONFERENZA SENO

CIRCONFERENZA FONDO

LARGHEZZA SPALLE

LUNGHEZZA C/DT

S

94,0

94,0

42,2

66,0

S

86,0

84,0

35,3

58,0

M

98,0

98,0

43,6

68,0

M

90,0

88,0

36,5

60,0

L

102,0

102,0

45,0

70,0

L

94,0

92,0

37,7

62,0

XL

106,0

106,0

46,4

72,0

XL

98,0

96,0

38,9

64,0


