## CARRARO

1 9 2 7

**UOMO** - Guida alle taglie

Taglie	S	М	L	XL
CIRCONFERENZA SENO	94,0	98,0	102,0	106,0
CIRCONFERENZA FONDO	94,0	98,0	102,0	106,0
LARGHEZZA SPALLE	42,2	43,6	45,0	46,4
LUNGHEZZA C/DT	66,0	68,0	70,0	72,0

## **DONNA** - Guida alle taglie

Taglie	S	М	L	XL
CIRCONFERENZA SENO	86,0	90,0	94,0	98,0
CIRCONFERENZA FONDO	84,0	88,0	92,0	96,0
LARGHEZZA SPALLE	35,3	36,5	37,7	38,9
LUNGHEZZA C/DT	58,0	60,0	62,0	64,0